ORGAN / DISEASE PANELS

X7502 Amenorrhea Panel
A0760 Amenorrhea Panel, TSH
X2578 Anemia 1
X2981 Anemia 2
X0303 Arthritic Panel
10165 BMP
19955 Celiac Panel
X4835 Chemfile (+Lipid)
X8215 CMP, CBC, Lipid, T4
X9796 CMP, CBC, LIPID, TSH
10231 Comp Metabolic Panel w/eGFR
6421 EBV AB Panel
X4688 FREE T4 TSH
10256 Hepatic Function Panel
*10306 Hepatitis Panel,Acute w/Reflex
374615 HUM Panel
374616 HUF Panel
7600 Lipid Panel (fasting Specimen)
*6646 Lyme AB w/reflex AB WB
HEMATOLOGY

7788 ABO
6399 CBC w/Diff
10231 CMP
8659 D. Dimer
809 ESR
500 G6PD
8181 Hemoglobin A1C
8847 PT with INR
763 PTT, Activated

793 Retic Count
825 Sickle Cell
THERAPEUTIC LEVELS

Dilantin (Phenytoin)

613 Lithium
Phenobarb

Tegretol (Carbamazepine)

Valporic Acid (Depakane)

IN HOUSE TESTS

1HO007
IHO008
1H003
1HO009
IHO010
IHO011
1HO005
1HO006
1HO001
1H002
1HO004

Finger Stick Glucose

Hgb

Mono

Occult Blood x 1

Occult Blood x 3

Rapid Covid*

Rapid Flu

Rapid Strep

Urine Dip

Urine HCG

Wet Mount
CULTURE

Fungal Cx (Skin,Nail,Hair)
Throat

395 Urine Culture
Wound Cx

$52.00
$60.00
$28.00
$46.00
$42.00
$14.00
$40.00
$52.00
$60.00
$66.00
$15.00
$57.00
$30.00
$15.00
$56.00
$84.00
$90.00
$18.00
$32.00

$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$36.00
$15.00
$22.00
$18.00
$16.00
$16.00

$15.00
$18.00

$25.00
$18.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$12.00
$14.00
$15.00
$13.00
$16.00

$0.00
$25.00
$14.00
$12.00
$13.00
$12.00

$32.00
$20.00
$20.00
$45.00

OTHER TEST
243 Amylase
249 ANA
374 CK
4420 CRP
5229 Drug Screen (Serum)
4021 Estradiol
457 Ferritin
466 Folic Acid (Folate)
470 FSH
34429 FT3
866 FT4
482 GGT
8435 HCG, Serum Qual
19485 HCG, Serum Quant
14839 H. Pylori AG, Breath Test
17180 17-Hydroxyprogesterone
7573 Tron/TIBC
615 LH
606 Lipase
622 Magnesium
718 Phosphate (as Phosphorus)
733 Potassium
4847 Prealbumin
746 Prolactin
31348 PSA, Free & Total
4418 RF (quantitative)
8627 Skin KOH
859 T3
861 T3 Uptake

867 T4 (Thyroxine)
5081 TPO
899 TSH
36170 Testosterone, Free & Total

- Testosterone, Mass Spec

873 Testosterone, Immunoassay
927 Vit B12
17306 Vit D, 25-Hydroxy
945 Zinc
TITERS

36504 Hep A AB T w/ reflex
508 Hep AABT
512 Hep A AB Igm
8475 Hep BsAb
498 Hep BsAg
501 Hep B Core AB Tot
8472 Hep C Antibody
964 Measles
8624 Mumps
36565 Mumps Ag Igm
802 Rubella
36970 TB - Quantiferon Gold
34128 VZV (Varicella IgG, IgM)
4439 VZW (Varicella IgG)
* Prices subject to change.
* Updated 08/31/23

$16.00
$17.00
$17.00
$20.00
$80.00
$22.00
$18.00
$17.00
$25.00
$25.00
$22.00
$15.00
$18.00
$25.00
$115.00
$32.00
$22.00
$25.00
$16.00
$16.00
$14.00
$14.00
$48.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$16.00
$25.00
$16.00

$16.00
$26.00
$20.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$17.00
$30.00
$30.00

$25.00
$25.00
$22.00
$18.00
$20.00
$22.00
$22.00
$18.00
$28.00
$30.00
$16.00
$75.00
$32.00
$ 17.00

STI

11361 CT
GC/CT Throat (Aptima)
11363 GC/CT Urine (Aptima)
GC/CT Rectal (Aptima)
11362 GC
Genital Culture
40085 HIV 1 RNA, QN PCR
91431 HIV AB Elisa

6447 HSV 1&2 sero
8 1sv culture

36126 RPR

14577 BV PNL

B4352 STD -1 (GC/CH, RPR, HSV, HIV)
X6647 STD-2 (GC/CH, RPR, HSV)
X9473 STD-3 (GC/CH, RPR, HIV)
C1150 STD #4 (GC/CH, RPR)
PEP/PrEP

37133
37106
37138
37136
371325
371326
371327
371328

PrEP Female Baseline w/ Reflex

PrEP Male Baseline w/ Reflex

PrEP Monitoring - Female

PrEP Monitoring - Male

PEP Female Panel

PEP Male Panel

PEP Female Follow Up

PEP Male Follow Up
GYN

14577 Biopsy
90934 Thin Prep Pap
90934 Thin Prep Pap w/ Refl HPV

90933 Thin Prep Pap w/ HPV
URINE

Drug Screen (Urine)
396 HCG Qual (Urine)
Urine MA random
6448 Urine Macro

8563 Urine Micro

5463 Urinalysis, Complete
STOOL

C. Diff Toxin (Fresh, Ref)

Shiga toxins)
Fecal Fat Qual (Diet, Ref)

8625 Giardia Ag
34838 H. Pylori Ag, Stool
681 O&P w/Permanent Stain
3930 Stool WBC
GAHT

496 AlC
483 Fasting Glucose
746 Prolactin
873 Testosterone, Immunoassay
4021  Estradiol
6399 CBC w/ Diff
7600 Lipid Panel (Fasting)
10231 CMP

Culture, Stool, (Campy,Salm/

$37.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$36.00
$20.00
$135.00
$23.00
$22.00
$28.00
$15.00
$100.00
$87.00
$75.00
$78.00
$66.00

$125.00
$115.00
$92.00
$80.00
$234.00
$220.00
$195.00
$184.00

$100.00
$36.00
$80.00

$80.00

$50.00
$17.00
$25.00
$16.00
$14.00
$16.00

$42.00

$65.00
$28.00
$35.00
$45.00
$30.00
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00
$18.00
$15.00
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